W
ARRANT
Y
WA
RRANTY
Modern Classic Facade
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Fixture Type Wattage CCT
LL LITELUME MCF Modern Classic Facade 15 15W
30 3000K
3CCT Selectable Color Temperature
Voltage Finish Accessories
UNV 120-277V
BK Black
ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze
WH White
GY Gray
CUS Custom
PC Photocell
EM Emergency Battery Back Up
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-MCF-15-30-UNV-BK 15 925 3000 120-277
LL-MCF-15-30-UNV-ORB 15 925 3000 120-277
LL-MCF-15-30-UNV-WH 15 925 3000 120-277
LL-MCF-15-30-UNV-GY 15 925 3000 120-277
LL-MCF-15-30-UNV-CUS 15 925 3000 120-277
Modern Classic Facade
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 03/30/2026
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 4/4
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-MCF-15-3CCT-UNV-BK 15 990 3000K/3500K/4000K 120-277
LL-MCF-15-3CCT-UNV-ORB 15 990 3000K/3500K/4000K 120-277
LL-MCF-15-3CCT-UNV-WH 15 990 3000K/3500K/4000K 120-277
LL-MCF-15-3CCT-UNV-GY 15 990 3000K/3500K/4000K 120-277
LL-MCF-15-3CCT-UNV-CUS 15 990 3000K/3500K/4000K 120-277
Modern Classic Facade
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
PC Photocell
EM Emergency Battery Back Up